

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1464 of 2015

The Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. **Versus** Erraram Baghel

08/01/2016	<p>Mr. R.N. Pusty, Advocate for the Appellant. Heard. Learned counsel for the Appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to remove the defaults. List the appeal after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge</p>	