

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1464 of 2015

The Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. **Versus** Erraram Baghel

21/03/2016	<p>Mr. Deepak Gupta, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. R.N. Pusty, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Santosh Bharat, counsel for respondent No.3.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted three weeks time to pay fresh P.F. with present and correct address of respondent No.1.</p> <p>On such P.F. paid, fresh notice be issued to respondent No.1 within two weeks.</p> <p>Notice be made returnable in four weeks.</p> <p>List this case after 8 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p>	
Rekha		